
 

 ½ Pan  Full Pan 

Side Dishes  
 
Homemade Haluski  
Parsley Potatoes  
Mashed Potatoes/Gravy 
 Scalloped Potatoes  
Macaroni & Cheese  
Green Beans  
Candied Carrots 
Stuffing Balls 
Baked Beans 
Rice Pilaf 
Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ Chips  
Spinach Dip w/ Chips and Bread  
Pierogi Casserole  
Pierogis 
Stuffed Mushrooms  

 
 
$40.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$44.00 
$54.00 
$38.00 (36 pieces) 
$75.00 (50 pieces)  
 

 
 
$60.00 
$65.00 
$65.00 
$75.00 
$70.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$80.00 
$55.00 
$90.00 
$65.00 (72 pieces) 

 
Deli Side Dishes 
 
Macaroni Salad 
Potato Salad 
Cole Slaw 
Pasta Salad 
Broccoli/Cauliflower Salad  
Fruit Salad  
Mixed Greens w/ 2 dressings  
 

$40.00  
$40.00  
$35.00  
$45.00  
$55.00  
$50.00  
$40.00  
 

$80.00  
$80.00  
$70.00  
$90.00  
$105.00  
$100.00  
$75.00

Deli Meat and Cheese Tray 16”       $74.99  
Veggie Tray and Dip 16”       $58.00  
 
 
 
Soup    
 
Italian Wedding $10.00/Quart 
Stuffed Pepper  $10.00/Quart 
Chicken Noodle  $10.00/Quart 
Vegetable Beef  $10.00/Quart 
 

MENU 

Bread 

Dinner Rolls w/ Butter  $8.00/ Dozen 
Sausage Rolls    $8.00/ Dozen  
Gluten Free Wraps  $8.00/ ½ Dozen  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 ½ Pan Full Pan 

 
Deep Dish Lasagna 

Rigatoni w/ Marinara Sauce 

Rigatoni w/ Meat Sauce 

Chicken Alfredo Penne 

Baked Ham or Baked Hawaiian Ham  

Italian Breaded Chicken Breast  

Chicken Parmesan 

Stuffed Chicken Breast 

Stuffed Cabbage Rolls  

Chicken Stuffed Shells  

Pulled Chicken  

Meatloaf  

Meatballs with Sauce  

Sloppy Joes  

Pulled Pork  

Pulled Pork with Sauerkraut  

Sweet & Sour Kielbasa  

Kielbasa with Sauerkraut  

Roast Beef  

Sweet or Hot Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions  

 

$60.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$65.50  

Call for Pricing 

$40.00 (serves 12)  

$40.00 (serves 12)  

$40.00 (serves 12)  

$50.00  

$75.00  

$80.00  

$77.00  

$77.00  

$55.00  

$80.00  

$85.00  

$75.00  

$75.00  

$85.00  

$65.00  

 

$125.00  

$60.00  

$65.00  

$123.50  

_ 

$75.00 (serves 25)  

$80.00 (serves 25)  

$80.00 (serves 25)  

$100.00  

$145.00  

$155.00  

$155.00  

$155.00  

$110.00  

$155.00  

$160.00  

$145.00  

$145.00  

$165.00  

$130.00 

 
 
 
 
 

ENTREES 



 
 
 
 
 
 
Includes: meats, cheeses, dips, crackers, antipastos, nuts, assorted fruits, & vegetables 
 
Grazing Boxes 
 

Mini Grazing Cups (Feeds 1; minimum order = 10)  
Mini Grazing Boxes (Feeds 1; minimum order = 10) 
Small Box 6 x 6 (Feeds 2-4) 
Medium Box 10 x 10 (Feeds 4-6) 
Large Box 14 x 10 (Feeds 6-8) 
Extra Large 16” Tray (Feeds 10-15)  

$7.00 each 
$10.00 each 
$25.00  
$42.00  
$60.00  
$72.00  

 
Holiday Theme Boxes are an additional $5.00 per box.  

 
 
Grazing Tables 
 
 Starting at $10.00 per person  

If a Grazing Table is for an appetizer, plan for 50% of the guests. 
 
 
 

 
 

PARTIES OVER 100 PEOPLE WILL BE PRICED PER PERSON 
 

SPECIAL ORDERS WILL BE CONSIDERED AND WELCOME— OUR MENU AND 
SERVICES ARE GROWING! 

 
18% GRATUITY ADDED FOR PARTIES OF 50 PEOPLE OR MORE 

 
$100 CHARGE FOR CHAFING PAN RENTAL, SET UP, & REMOVAL  

 
SOME PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF MARKET PRICE RISES SIGNIFICANTLY 

 
 
 

TEXT OR CALL:  (412) 805 - 2991    •    (724) 984 - 1181 
 

ALL ORDERS ARE DUE IN ADVANCE 

GRAZING BOXES/TABLES 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Whitetail Catering Wedding Menu 
 
 
$15.50 per person 

 
Includes:  
Two (2) Entrées, Two (2) Side Dishes, Salad, Dinner Rolls, Plates, Silverware, & Napkins 
 
 
 
Entrées 
 
Deep Dish Lasagna  
Rigatoni with Marinara Sauce  
Rigatoni with Meat Sauce  
Chicken Alfredo Penne  
Baked Ham  
Baked Hawaiian Ham  
Italian Breaded Chicken  
Chicken Parmesan  
Stuffed Chicken Breast  
Stuffed Cabbage Rolls  
Chicken Stuffed Shells  
 
 
Side Dishes 
 
Haluski  
Parsley Potatoes  
Mashed Potatoes  
Green Beans  
Candied Carrots  
Macaroni and Cheese  
Baked Beans 

 
Pulled Chicken  
Meatloaf  
Meatballs with Sauce  
Sloppy Joe’s  
Pulled Pork  
Pulled Pork with Sauerkraut  
Sweet and Sour Kielbasa  
Kielbasa with Sauerkraut  
Roast Beef  
Sweet or Hot Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions  
 
 
 
 
Rice Pilaf 
Pierogi Casserole  
Pierogis  
Macaroni Salad 
Potato Salad  
Cole Slaw Pasta Salad  
Broccoli/Cauliflower Salad  


