

Soup

MENU

CATERING	½ Pan	Full Pan
Side Dishes		
Homemade Haluski	\$40.00	\$60.00
Parsley Potatoes	\$35.00	\$65.00
Mashed Potatoes/Gravy	\$35.00	\$65.00
Scalloped Potatoes	\$40.00	\$75.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$40.00	\$70.00
Green Beans	\$30.00	\$60.00
Candied Carrots	\$30.00	\$60.00
Stuffing Balls	\$30.00	\$60.00
Baked Beans	\$40.00	\$75.00
Rice Pilaf	\$40.00	\$75.00
Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ Chips	\$40.00	\$80.00
Spinach Dip w/ Chips and Bread	\$44.00	\$55.00
Pierogi Casserole	\$54.00	\$90.00
Pierogis	\$38.00 (36 pieces)	\$65.00 (72 pieces)
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$75.00 (50 pieces)	
Deli Side Dishes		
Macaroni Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00
Potato Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00
Cole Slaw	\$35.00	\$70.00
Pasta Salad	\$45.00	\$90.00
Broccoli/Cauliflower Salad	\$55.00	\$105.00
Fruit Salad	\$50.00	\$100.00
Mixed Greens w/ 2 dressings	\$40.00	\$75.00
Deli Meat and Cheese Tray 16"	\$74.99	
Veggie Tray and Dip 16"	\$58.00	

Italian Wedding	\$10.00/Quart	Dinner Rolls w/ Butter	\$8.00/ Dozen
Stuffed Pepper	\$10.00/Quart	Sausage Rolls	\$8.00/ Dozen
Chicken Noodle	\$10.00/Quart	Gluten Free Wraps	\$8.00/ ½ Dozen
Vegetable Beef	\$10.00/Quart	1	

Bread



ENTREES

	½ Pan	Full Pan
Deep Dish Lasagna	\$60.00	\$125.00
Rigatoni w/ Marinara Sauce	\$30.00	\$60.00
Rigatoni w/ Meat Sauce	\$40.00	\$65.00
Chicken Alfredo Penne	\$65.50	\$123.50
Baked Ham or Baked Hawaiian Ham	Call for Pricing	
Italian Breaded Chicken Breast	\$40.00 (serves 12)	\$75.00 (serves 25)
Chicken Parmesan	\$40.00 (serves 12)	\$80.00 (serves 25)
Stuffed Chicken Breast	\$40.00 (serves 12)	\$80.00 (serves 25)
Stuffed Cabbage Rolls	\$50.00	\$100.00
Chicken Stuffed Shells	\$75.00	\$145.00
Pulled Chicken	\$80.00	\$155.00
Meatloaf	\$77.00	\$155.00
Meatballs with Sauce	\$77.00	\$155.00
Sloppy Joes	\$55.00	\$110.00
Pulled Pork	\$80.00	\$155.00
Pulled Pork with Sauerkraut	\$85.00	\$160.00
Sweet & Sour Kielbasa	\$75.00	\$145.00
Kielbasa with Sauerkraut	\$75.00	\$145.00
Roast Beef	\$85.00	\$165.00
Sweet or Hot Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions	\$65.00	\$130.00



GRAZING BOXES/TABLES

Includes: meats, cheeses, dips, crackers, antipastos, nuts, assorted fruits, & vegetables

Grazing Boxes

Mini Grazing Cups (Feeds 1; minimum order = 10)	\$7.00 each
Mini Grazing Boxes (Feeds 1; minimum order = 10)	\$10.00 each
Small Box 6 x 6 (Feeds 2-4)	\$25.00
Medium Box 10 x 10 (Feeds 4-6)	\$42.00
Large Box 14 x 10 (Feeds 6-8)	\$60.00
Extra Large 16" Tray (Feeds 10-15)	\$72.00

Holiday Theme Boxes are an additional \$5.00 per box.

Grazing Tables

Starting at \$10.00 per person If a Grazing Table is for an appetizer, plan for 50% of the guests.

PARTIES OVER 100 PEOPLE WILL BE PRICED PER PERSON

SPECIAL ORDERS WILL BE CONSIDERED AND WELCOME—OUR MENU AND SERVICES ARE GROWING!

18% GRATUITY ADDED FOR PARTIES OF 50 PEOPLE OR MORE \$100 CHARGE FOR CHAFING PAN RENTAL, SET UP, & REMOVAL SOME PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF MARKET PRICE RISES SIGNIFICANTLY

TEXT OR CALL: (412) 805 - 2991 • (724) 984 - 1181

ALL ORDERS ARE DUE IN ADVANCE



Whitetail Catering Wedding Menu

\$15.50 per person

Includes:

Two (2) Entrées, Two (2) Side Dishes, Salad, Dinner Rolls, Plates, Silverware, & Napkins

Entrées

Deep Dish Lasagna

Rigatoni with Marinara Sauce Pulled Chicken

Rigatoni with Meat Sauce Meatloaf

Chicken Alfredo Penne Meatballs with Sauce

Baked Ham Sloppy Joe's Baked Hawaiian Ham Pulled Pork

Italian Breaded ChickenPulled Pork with SauerkrautChicken ParmesanSweet and Sour KielbasaStuffed Chicken BreastKielbasa with Sauerkraut

Stuffed Cabbage Rolls Roast Beef

Chicken Stuffed Shells Sweet or Hot Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions

Side Dishes

Haluski Rice Pilaf

Parsley Potatoes Pierogi Casserole

Mashed Potatoes Pierogis

Green Beans Macaroni Salad Candied Carrots Potato Salad

Macaroni and Cheese Cole Slaw Pasta Salad

Baked Beans Broccoli/Cauliflower Salad